
Suggested Size Selector

Seat Heights

Grade

Presch. - K

13” 15” 18”

1
2
3
2
4

5-12

Suggestions are for students of average height and weight.

Seat heights should be measured by calculating the distance from the floor to the top 
of the front curve of the seat. Measurements should not be taken at the seat’s side or rear. 
If at all possible, measure the heights of a representative sample of students in each grade 
prior to each school year. This will help you more accuratelu determine your specific 
seating needs as time goes by. 


